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Dear Parent/Carer of STUDENT FULLNAME 

We are writing to confirm <first name>’s grouping for The Brilliant Clubs Scholarship Programme. 

Please find below the proposed programme overview which <first name> will follow. 
<First name> is in group: <Group>. 

  Groups 

Tutorial Location 9A 9B 10A 10B 

Tutor 
Launch 

ICT Room 
TBC 

Thursday 20th  
March – 08:45 

Thursday 20th  
March – 10:05 

Wednesday 19th March – 
08:45 

Wednesday 19th March 
– 09:45 

Tutorial 1 Training 
Room 

Friday 28th March 
– 08:45 

Friday 28th March – 
10:05 

Wednesday 26th March – 
08:45 

Wednesday 26th March 
– 09:45 

Tutorial 2 Training 
Room 

Thursday 3rd April 
– 08:45 

Thursday 3rd April 
10:05 

Wednesday 2nd April – 
08:45 

Wednesday 2nd April – 
09:45 

Tutorial 3 Training 
Room 

Thursday 24th  
April – 08:45 

Thursday 24th  April 
– 10:05 

Wednesday 23rd April – 
08:45 

Wednesday 23rd April – 
09:45 

Tutorial 4 Training 
Room 

Friday 2nd May – 
08:45 

Friday 2nd May – 
10:05 

Wednesday 30th April – 
08:45 

Wednesday 30th April –
09:45 

Tutorial 5 Training 
Room 

Friday 9th May – 
08:45 

Friday 9th May – 
10:05 

Wednesday 7th May – 
08:45 

Wednesday 7th May – 
09:45 

Tutorial 6 Training 
Room 

Thursday 22nd May 
– 08:45 

Thursday 22nd  May 
– 10:05 

Wednesday 21st May – 
08:45 

Wednesday 21st May – 
09:45 

Tutorial 7 Training 
Room 

Friday 27th June – 
08:45 

Friday 27th June – 
10:05 

Wednesday 25th June – 
08:45 

Wednesday 25th June – 
09:45 

 

REMINDERS: 

1. Prior to the launch event, your child needs to log into the Hub (click here) and log in using their school email address 

with the password; Penistone1! Once logged in <first name> needs to complete their pre-programme assessment. 

2. The launch event is on Wednesday 12th March (24B) starting at 13:40 until 14:50. This will be led by school leaders in 

school via Zoom. The launch event will take place in the school Library. <first name> should make their way  

If you as a parent/carer you wish to find out more about the programme, please complete the sign-up form here to attend an 

online event in the near future. 

Many Thanks 

Graham Teasdale 

http://www.penistonegrammarschool.co.uk/
https://hub.thebrilliantclub.org/user/login
https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=NsxOAZpk5km3adgvFLSapLP2W-XrMFxCsFAQnr9aABxURUdCQ1BQUThLWUZaQUJZQURCTFJUQlRURS4u&route=shorturl
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